House Rent Allowance 7,513.00 7,513.00 0.00 7,513.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,212.00 2,212.00 0.00 2,212.00

Incentive 0.00 6,402.00 0.00 6,402.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,381.00

ESIC 208.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Gross Earnings 27,636.00 Total Deductions 1,620.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Six Thousand Sixteen Only Net Salary : 26,016.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2023-2024

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

2,952.00 0.00 0.00 2,952.00

Basic Salary 46,036.00 80,563.00 11,509.00 138,108.00

House Rent
Allowance

29,445.00 52,591.00 7,513.00 89,549.00